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DATE 

24/02/24 

SYBCOM / SYBA SEMESTER III ATKT EXAMINATION FERUARY- MARCH 2024 TIMETABLE TIME: 7.00 AM TO 10.00 AM (For FC TIME: 7.00 AM TO 9.30 AM) 

26/02/24 

27/02/24 

28/02/24 

29/02/24 

01/03/24 

02/03/24 

04/03/24 

05/03/24 

06/03/24 

Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College, Thane 
(Arts, Science & Commerce) 

07/03/24 

09/03/24 

CONVENOR 

DAY 

Saturday 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Saturday 

EXAMINATION COMMITTEE 

SYBA 
Mass Communication 

History II 
History II 

Marathi I 

Marathi III 

F.C 

Economics II 

Economics III 

Sociology II 

Sociology II 

Psychology II 
Psychology II 

hane (Art S, Sc 

SPDC/EX/F03 

ySres 

SYBCOM 

Management A/C 
C.S.P. 

Business Law 

Business Economics 

Financial Accounting 
Foundation Course 

Commerce - II 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL Satish Pradhan Dnyaresadhena College Thane (Arts, Scicrce & Cor:merce) 
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